05 July 2020 Sunday
66th Race Starts At:18:45
Prize

Silk Result Horse Name

1 HATTAL (5)

2 ARTEMIS (7)

3 SNAN (3)

. AMYR DU SOLEIL
(GB) (4

s MISS BOUM AL
MAURY (8)

6 FREDDY PY (6)

AMIR ALZAMAN
M

8 JOUD AL CHAM (2)

Race Result

1.) 60.000 €
Age Sire

4y ch
h

4y b
m

MAHABB - MIZZNA (AKBAR)

AZADI - OCYRRHOE (AL NASR)
4y ch AL MAMUN MONLAU - NEVADA DE CARDONNE
h (TORNADO DE SYRAH)

dy g
h

4y b  BOUM DE GHAZAL - MELODY AL MAURY (WAYTO
m QO)

4y b
h

4y ch
h

AMER - BALLADORE (DORMANE)

TMFRED TEXAS - VIA HIPOLYTE (DAHESS)

HILAL AL ZAMAN - HAMIYA (AL HASIM)

4y ch

h AZADI - TAJ AL CHAME (TIDJANI)

Dam

58

56

58

58

56

58

58

58

Group kg,
2) € 3) €
Weight Jockey Owner

IORITZ YASHORSERACING X. THOMAS-
MENDIZABAL MAN DEMEAULTE

HH. CHEIK
CRISTIAN DEMURO MOHAMMED JF. BERNARD
JEROME CABRE AL SHAQAB RACING T. FOURCY

H.H. CHEIK
JULIEN AUGE MOHAMMED T. FOURCY
JEAN-BERNARD MOHAMED FAHAD ERNART
EYQUEM AHAL JE.B
STEPHEN HELLYN  G.TH. ZOETELIEF GT. ZOETELIEF
ANTHONY ALNUJAIFI RACING URT
CRASTUS LT CH. GO AIN
VINCENT
CHEMINAUD AL SHAQAB RACING T. FOURCY

Chantilly Fransa Racecourse

2000 Turf

4) €
Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin
7,70 6.613) 4
1,25 2451) 3
355 672 7
1,25 7522(1) 5
21,15 2.31(4) 8
22,35 0.75(6) 1
1825 1.42(5) 2

355 4552) 6

Pick(5) 7,70 4, Quinella(5/7) :35,30 b, Exacta(5/7) 67,70 b, Trifecta(5/7/3) :56,68 b, Place(5) :35,20 4, Place(7) :84,05 b, 5th double(4/5) :164,85

Late
Start

111

108

110

121

96

93

101



